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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

ATCS
100 Regency Forest 
Dr Ste 130 Cary NC 27511 Susan Taylor 919-815-6215 staylor@atcsplc.com

Balfour Beatty
3314 Jaeckle Dr        
Ste 140 Wilmington NC 28403 Bruce Hazle 910-523-1050 bhazle@balfourbeattyus.com

Branch Civil Inc
3635 Peters Creek 
Rd Roanoke VA 24019 Lewis Cuthrell 757-274-8715 lewis.cuthrell@branchcivil.com

DRMP
941 Lake Baldwin 
Ln Orlando FL 32814 Lisa Greene 407-362-1329 lgreene@drmp.com

Ferrovial 
Construction East

3490 Piedmont Rd 
Ste 350 Atlanta GA 30305 Javier Pascual 512-940-3597 jpascual@ferrvovial.us

Flatiron 
Construction Inc

860 Aviation 
Parkway Ste 1000 Morrisville NC 27560 Michael Zicko 804-400-4078 Mzicko@flatironcorp.com

HDR
555 Fayetteville St        
Ste 900 Raleigh NC 27601 Phillip Rogers 919-232-6670 phillip.rogers@hdrinc.com

Mead & Hunt
111 E Hargett St     
Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27601 Jason Talley 919-714-8665 Jason.talley@meadhunt.com

Michael Baker 
International

8000 Regency 
Parkway  Ste 600 Cary NC 27518 Mickey Wing 919-481-5772 mickey.wing@mbakerintl.com

ms consultants inc
5444 Wade Park 
Blvd Ste 160 Raleigh NC 27607 Tyson Graves 919-772-5565 tgraves@msconsultants.com

RK&K
8601 Six Forks Rd        
Forum 1-Suite 700 Raleigh NC 27615 Keith Skinner 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

Schnabel 
Engineering South 
PLC

244 Princess St             
Ste 203 Wilmington NC 28401 Brian Banks 240-832-6272 bbanks@schnabel-eng.com
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STV Engineers Inc
900 West Trade St        
Ste 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Sheri Ewing 704-816-2501 Sheri.Ewing@stvinc.com

S T Wooten Corp
3801 Black Creek 
Rd Wilson NC 27894 Jonathan Bivens 252-291-5165 Jonathan@stwcorp.com

The Lane 
Construction Corp

6125 Tyvola Centre 
Dr Charlotte NC 28217 Karrie Miller 704-679-0537 kbmiller@laneconstruct.com

Thalle Construction 
Co 900 NC Hwy 86 N Hillsborough NC 27278 Seth Rowney 919-245-1490 srowney@thalle.com

Tracco LLC
2006 S Main St         
Ste 208 Wake Forest NC 27587 Trent Rawley 336-309-4249 trent@traccollc.com

VIAS Infrastructure 
PLLC

5553 Old Still Rd Wake Forest NC 27587 Stephen Roberts 919-637-7822 stephenr@viasinfrastructure.com

WGI
5640 Dillard Dr 
#200 Cary NC 27518 Tim Hayes 919-852-0468 Tim.Hayes@wginc.com

Whitman Requardt 
& Assoc LLP

1201 Edwards Mill 
Rd Ste 320 Raleigh NC 27607 Douglas Saunders 919-441-3353 dsaunders@wrallp.com

Whitman Requardt 
& Assoc LLP

9030 Stony Point 
Prkwy Ste 220 Richmond VA 23235 John Fargher 804-677-1314 jfargher@wrallp.com

WSP
1001 Morehead 
Square Dr Ste 610 Charlotte NC 28203 Daniel Bridges 704-342-5404 Daniel.bridges@wsp.com
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